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' - AN NTAINED
905.878_7777 Lovely 3 bedroom Timberlea home located on a quiet el cared for home would ideally BeSgte :

: : suit a large or extended family org ﬁ & ... 3 bedroom bungalow with large .
EON SO TYUER 10 (RSO RORCON, PR M family needing space for a live-in Ef" e ! main floor family room, eat-in size kitchen, gleaming refin-
: www.carolbrooks.ca Dike paths. Pride of ownership is evident throughout with = ny. There is a separatefiil— S S y : _ 9 g reil
', : numerous upgrades and improvements_ A fU"y flﬂlShEd e ot oS | iIshed hardwood ﬂUUfs, Separate side entrance to tOta“y fin-
b sml A and W2 lower level provides an additional 4 pc. bathroom, office orovides everything you need for private Iwmg space. Located in ished recreation room, 2 bathrooms, gas fireplace and much

and workout room. The rear yard has been professionally o' o-1 ot Gide Milton convenient to shops, schools, restaurants More. This attractive brick home is being offered for sale for |
landscaped and includes a large cedar deck and is fully

ARy . : 7 and parks. Ample paved parking and an attached 2 car garage. the first time by the original owner and is situated on a large |
Iﬁgc;g'smiesgga?rlxeaﬁgvi:f Z?: Iigl‘leé 19‘3&5 r&gwgav::luécriosnﬁ There is great value in this property listed at $397,000. Call Carol corner lot and within walking distance to all conveniences. g
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granite counters,
brazilian cher? and slate flooring, separate dmmg
room, two sided open fireplace in family and sun
rooms. Stunning sweepmﬁ oak staircase and luxurious
ensuite. Stream running through the mature, treed lot.

$869,900. CALL MIKE.
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& | Contact Bill Currie to view this spacious
. & home in a low traffic area of town.
B Features include eat-in Kitchen, combo
LR/DR, finished FR, RR, 2 washrooms,
| upgraded windows, central air, & double
driveway. Flexible closing. Offered at

| | $349,900.
¥ 1 ’ " '.'- =" :-'- = gy o FRES N m' R 1 11
G 0r g e0US o Walkto parkland at the end of court. GD

granite counters
enhance this
fabulous kitchen
with huge eat-in
area opening to
| - the family room.

Endless features include 9 foot main level

oS S O ceilings,hardwood, ceramics, oak staircase, 3 full
washrooms upstajrs and two staircases to basement.

S morgan@remaxcentre.ca Fla
Foa gstone front walk plus interl W 0
o= WY WW mlkemorgan ca are bonusfeaturas Just llsted gli %ﬁW%

e | [ransit & schools nearby. Home offers
e 3 bedrooms, 2 washrooms, eat-in Kit.,

iEe combo LR & DR with w/o to deck.
1 Large FR with FP. C/A, upgraded win- |
.| dows, shingles, & electrical panel. All
e+ this plus an I/G pool!! Listed at
‘| $354,900. Call Bill Currie.

ALL THIS CAN BE YOURS!!

-. Located in a low traffic area, this
immaculate home is within walking dis-
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BACK TO THE WALKING TRAIL

SPECTACLL AH & | tance of schools & parkland. Other fea- §
= &% | tures include 3 bedrooms plus Nursery, §
Fabulous Mattamy Newgate model boasting VIEWS Sl 2 vashrooms, separate DR, formal LR

with w/o to large deck, bright eat-in §
| Kitchén, A/C, & finished RR. All thison |
e a 50" X 120" lot. Call Bill to view!!

& Asking $359,900. :

A LOT OF
LIVING SPACE!

You'll be impressed with this 3 + 1 bed- |
room split level home. Comes complete
3 with large eat-in Kitchen, combo LR &
=1 DR, FR with FP & w/o to cedar deck. RR
with bar. 2 full baths, C/A, CNVac & plen-
et ty Of parking. Call Bill to view. Asking
79,900.

African  Rosewood  hardwood  in
living,dining and family rooms. Huge
entertaining kitchen with island overlooking
the family room with fireplace and
entertainment niche. Rec. room, vast deck
and hot tub on premium lot. Just listed

GIII thm 900.

overlooking the
Mill Pond and The
Niagara
Escarpment. One
1 TN " )
desired condominiums in Milton, boasting 1300 *
&= square feet of bright, open design. Two bedrooms, &
i two bathrooms, large breakfast area plus a
swimming pool and exercise room.
Call Mike...$299,900
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“BROOKVILLE ESTATES B e 1.
Situated :‘% a quE:et esga;a; d?ve;nhpment just minutes 8 FARMHOUSE @ i;é’ 3 SEE FOR MILES!!
north of 401 at Campbellville. This gorgeous manor Nestled amonast the B2 ¥
home has been lovingly cared for and maintained. pines and with?matuge ﬁ_f;g | Great 'COFI.GO with 2 bedrooms, 2 bath?‘a
and shows like a model home. The home features maple lined drive this 3Esm combination LR/DR, large eat-in
separate LR-DR, Main floor family Rm with gas FP e -  Kitchen, 2 parking spaces. All with a

steeped in history with
the charm & character
of a century farmhouse
is located on the west side of the hamiet of Campbeilville and
features, LR, DR, Eat-in kitchen, Den, 2 baths and more. With ¥
some renovations and the kitchen on site ready 10 be mstailad
This home is ideal for the Prudent investor, as the grnpe
wrapped by the prestigious estate development of "Bridiewood
tstates”. It's value-is sure to be enhanced further.

CALL LINDSAY MCLAREN, ASKING $479,000.

watch the kIdS play from the luxurious "‘" 3y £
kitchen with extended maple cabinets = ! § Great chance at §
and granite counters while enjoying the " S & [ R
;ireq:ace with 'r;ustom oak magﬂg inthe S B buildin J
amily room. rour spacious bedrooms & ‘ B
and three washrooms upstairs, marble ¢ =# ﬁ . -

reat area close
counters, master glass shower and -

: -~ U @8 to shopping, highways, ublic
-soaker tub. Nine foot ceilings, central air tmnspomgfn, ?:ou, gm?d s:z%d u,,.tg in a
and premium lot. Just listed.

well cared for building. CALL LINDSAY *
Call Mike. $529,900. ' MCLAREN, Was $489,900. NOW $459,900.

library, kitchen with w/o to deck & gazebo, 4
bdrms, 2.5 baths, Rec Rm with Gas FP, Main floor
laundry, hobby and exercise Rms, central air & vac,
Hi Eff, Gas Heat, Crown Moulding, Beveled glass
french doors, upgraded flooring, 3 car attached & 2
car detached garage, 1.78 acre lot, manicured
lawns & gardens, sprinkler system & much more.

FOR FURTHEH DETAILS ON THIS “MUST SEE“ HGHE PLEASE CALL LllIDSAY HBLAHEH ASKIIIG mﬂ 000.

' panoramic view of gardens, Mill Pond,
' the escarpment, and downtown Milton.
Offered at $289,900.

UNIQUE

LOUNTRY PROPERTY

Rural 9-acre property complete
8 with 3-bedroom bungalow plus §
detached income home, heated
b i s OUtbuilding with 2 washrooms, |
 fish hatchery two spnng fed ponds, 4 wells and good location. Asking §
3749 000. Contact Bill Currie at 905-878-4944.
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1/2 acre cnmmercial property with
income. Offered at $459,900.
2 acre commercial property with
four incomes. Offered at
# $1,800,000. Call Bill Currie at
| 905-878-4944 for further infor-
W= .. — 1 mation.
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